

COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY AND HUMAN SERVICES

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2018

(Reference to House engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 5, strike the second "OR" insert a comma
- 2 Line 6, after "CUSTODY" insert "OR CONTROL"; strike "SIX" insert "THIRTEEN"
- 3 Line 8, strike "IMMEDIATELY"; after "MISSING" insert "AS SOON AS REASONABLY
- 4 POSSIBLE"
- 5 Amend title to conform

3/6/12  
8:47 AM  
S: AW/tf